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In the classroom

2
Unit

1. Listen and draw lines. What is it?

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

2. Ask and answer. 

It’s a chair.

Chair! 

Yes!

tree desk board cupboard

cat computer chair bookcase

3. Spell the words. 

Workbook

2.1 

2

2

6

4

4

8

5

1

1

5

3

3

7

2.2

What is it?

C-h-a-i-r. What is it? 2.3
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Revision unit 1 
3. Number the pictures in any way you like. 

4. Ask and answer about exercise 3. Write your 

friend’s answers. 

1. Listen and write the numbers.

2. Listen, draw and colour. 

1.

5.

2.

6.

3.

7.

4.

8.

3

1

What is number one?

It’s a hand.

Workbook

R1.1

R1.2

R1.3

 1. 

 3. 

 5. 

 7. 

 2. 

 4. 

 6. 

 8. 
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17

2. Count in your classroom. 

1. Look, listen and repeat.

3. Draw your desk and your chair.

In my classroom
 teacher
 desks

 chairs

 boys

 computers
 bookcases
 monkeys
 girls

 boards
 doors

 cupboards

1

Extra! 2
Unit

2.4

1

2

3

4

desk

desk

desk

desk

door

door

door

teacher two

two

ten

ten

ten

teacher

teacher

Say it!

My desk

My chair

(E)YLGWB1_U02_4thPf.indd   17

13/11/2014   12:31
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